Company

ALK-Abello

Alm. Brand

Ambu

AP Moller - Maersk
Asetek

Bang & Olufsen
Bavarian Nordic
Carlsberg

Chr Hansen

Coloplast

Danske Bank

Demant

DFDS

DSV Panalpina
FLSmidth

Genmab

GN Store Nord

Green Hydrogen Systems
H+H International
INVISIO Communications
ISS

Matas

Napatech
Netcompany Group
Nilfisk Holding

NKT

Novo Nordisk
Novozymes

Nordic Transport Group
Pandora

Penneo

Per Aarsleff Holding
Ringkjoebing Landbobank '
Roblon

Rockwool International
Royal Unibrew

RTX

SimCorp

SP Group

Sydbank

TCM Group

Tryg

Vestas Wind Systems
Qrsted

Company
domicile

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

Number of Ownership of
equities share capital
number per cent

11,461,329 5.63

13,760,000 0.89

7,463,000 1.57

66,777 0.36

3,270,475 12.05

12,477,932 10.16

7,155,000 10.12
514,489 0.37

1,027,000 0.79

1,035,928 0.48

9,605,838 1.12
296,034 0.13
681,711 1.16
893,730 0.42

1,198,200 2.09
452,766 0.69

4,092,237 2.99

5,000,000 6.01

1,793,075 10.25

2,767,800 6.14

3,378,135 1.83

2,540,000 6.63

4,000,000 4.81

1,867,847 3.74
290,612 1.07
2,382,890 5.54
1,445,222 0.06
875,860 0.32
1,227,986 5.42
658,223 0.70
2,181,818 5.96
2,070,706 10.16
1,438,627 5.07
128,551 7.19
124,100 0.58
490,084 0.98
576,058 6.80
75,115 0.19
630,130 5.05
447,500 0.77
924,431 10.11
4,848,028 0.74
5,298,742 0.53
1,531,109 0.37

" Due to the restriction on the right to vote, the voting rights cannot be calculated

Further information 2022

Voting rights

per cent

5.39
0.89
1.32
0.40
12.056
10.16
10.12
0.12
0.79
0.28
1.12
0.13
1.16
0.42
2.09
0.69
2.99
6.01
10.25
6.14
1.83
6.63
4.81
3.74
1.07
5.54
0.02
0.12
5.42
0.70
6.79
6.36
3.00
0.10
0.98
6.80
0.19
5.05
0.77
10.11
0.74
0.53
0.37

Market value

DKKm

1,100.9
154.8
664.2

1,032.7

27.7
102.4

1,526.9
475.0
513.2
841.2

1,318.9

57.0
174.8
980.0
301.6

1,331.6

653.7

48.8
184.0
304.7
497.6
177.0
39.0
549.5
42,6
932.7

1,355.6
308.2
292.9
321.3

20.0
542.5
1,363.8
19.8
202.7
2427
67.9
35.9
161.6
130.9
67.5
801.6

1,070.9
966.6



